Committee Representation:
	Sub-Committees:  
	Name:

	Governance & Market Entry Committee


	Jaymil Patel
Shahil Soni
Amish Patel
Umesh Amin

	Audit & Finance Committee  


	Mayank Patel
Mansukh Sheth
CJ Patel
Kishan Patel

	Services Committee 


	Jaymil Patel
Beran Patel
Amish Patel
Deven Jethwa
Rachna Chhatralia
Subha Subramanian



 Borough Leads: 
	Borough Lead:
	Name:

	Merton
	Deven Jethwa
d.jethwa@nhs.net

	Sutton
	Jaymil Patel
jaymil24@hotmail.com 

	Wandsworth
 
	Subha Subramanian
subhaldn@yahoo.co.uk
Shahil Soni
shahil_soni@hotmail.com
Umesh Amin
umesh@amin.co

	Croydon

	Amish Patel
amish@infohealth.co.uk
Beran Patel
beran.patel@nhs.net

	Kingston
	Kishan Patel
kishan.patel20@nhs.net

	Richmond
	CJ Patel
cjpatel@nhs.net



